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Responses Average time to complete Status

1. My child is happy at this school.

@ strongly Agree 27
. Agree 13
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Unsure 0

2. My child feels safe at this school.

. Strongly Agree 31
. Agree 9
. Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly disagree 0
. Unsure 0
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3. The school makes sure that its pupils are well behaved.

. Strongly agree 20
. Agree 18
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Neutral 2

4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and

effectively.
. Agree 5
. Disagree 0

. | have not had concerns with m... 35

5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.

@ Sstrongly agree 21
. Agree 16
. Disagree 2
. Strongly disagree 0
. Unsure 1
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6. When | have raised concerns with the school, they have been dealt with properly.

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

Unsure

| have not had to raise concerns...

19

20
18
16
14
12
10

8

L N

7. Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities?

. Yes
. No
. Unsure

27

&

8. If your child does have SEND: The school gives them the support that they need.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree
Strongly disagree

Unsure
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9. The school has high expectations for my child.

10. My child does well at Goat Lees Primary School

Strongly agree 14
Agree 21
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0
Unsure 4

Strongly Agree 24
Agree 14
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Unsure 2

11. The school lets me know how my child is doing.

Strongly agree 15
Agree 22
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 0
Unsure 1

12. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.
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13. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.

. Strongly agree 23

@ Agree 13 \‘
. Disagree 0

. Strongly disagree 1

. Unsure 3

14. The school supports my child's wider personal development.

. Strongly agree 18
. Agree 19
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Unsure 3

15. 1 would recommend Goat Lees Primary School to another parent.

® ' 38
. No 2
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16. Is there anything else you would like to comment on, or recommend, regarding Goat
Lees Primary School's practice for your child?

Latest Responses

40

Responses It would be nice to have easier methods of communication w...

"The staff are extremely supportive. It is a wonderful school. ...

16 respondents (40%) answered school for this question.

lucky to have this school
wonderful school behaviour of children

school way gder children

supportive school support SC hOOI children KS2

focus on children

club for those childrer

parents  geN childrenhappy with the school

school day

school is brilliant ~ Notgettomy i
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